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Trofeo Regional 2010

clase FI
Nombre y Apellidos Club
Manuel Angel SEGARRA BARRENO A.E.M.A.
Alberto PEREZ DAVILA AE.M.A,

Alberto MARTINEZ ALONSO

Circuito Albacete

Jose M. MARTINEZ TRIPIANA AEM.A.
Javier FERNANDEZ UGALDE AEM.A.
Aurelio ABADEZ GONZALEZ MX Yunquera

Javier DELGADO LARREA

Circuito Albacete

Ramon Vicente RUIZ JIMENEZ A.E.M.A.
Anselmo CARPIO CASCALES A.E.M.A.
Ernesto TORREGROSA SEREIX A.E.M.A.
Carlos Luis FERNANDEZ NUNEZ A.E.M.A.
Pablo MORENO COBO A.E.M.A.

Nicolas Fandila JIMENEZ NAVARRO

Circuito Albacete

Antonio TORRES GARVIN A.E.M.A.
Jordi CORTIELLA SEBASTIA A.E.M.A.
Antonio LARA ANSINO A.E.M.A.

Vencedor

2° Clasificado
3° Clasificado
Club Vencedor

Manuel Angel SEGARRA BARRENO
Alberto PEREZ DAVILA

Albacete
14-mar

25+2
7
20

13
16
NC

11
10

Alberto MARTINEZ ALONSO

A.E.M.A.

Castelloli Alcafiiz Albacete Navarra | Cartagena TOTAL

30-may 20-jun 18-jul 05-sep 10-oct PUNTOS
25+2 25+2 NC 81
25 11 NC NC 25 68
20 20+ 2 62
20 20 NC 16 60
NC 10 11 11 20 55
16 13 NC 16 NC 53
25 38
16 NC 32
13 13 26
16 EXC 21
11
10
9
6
NC 0
NC 0




